Name
ROCKWELL, JOHN M
ROD, LARRY MICHAEL
WALTER, STEPHEN H
LANATA, ANTONE P
CHAPMAN, CHARLES R
TINDALL, JERALD L
PETTUS JR, NED
MOORE SR, RICHARD SAMUEL
DEVENNISH, EDWARD B
LONG, TERESA C
WHITING, DAVID K
COX, WARREN R
KAUBLE, WILLIAM C
WOODLAND, TERRY L
ELLIS, KARRY L
ROADCAP, GERALD LEE
COLEMAN, MICHAEL B
STEVENS, GREGORY L
ROSS, DAVID F
PAXTON, GREGORY A
BRAUN, RICHARD A
DISTELZWEIG, WALTER L
PFEIFFER JR, RICHARD C
HAPP, JEFFREY M
DORRIAN, HUGH J
MASON, JERRY L
KESEG, DAVID P
CAMPBELL JR, CHARLES E

Columbus OH Government Employee

Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Position
POLICE DEPUTY CHIEF
POLICE COMMANDER
POLICE SERGEANT
POLICE DEPUTY CHIEF
POLICE LIEUTENANT
POLICE LIEUTENANT
FIRE CHIEF
POLICE OFFICER
POLICE LIEUTENANT

CITY HEALTH COMMISSIONER (!

FIRE BATTALION CHIEF
FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIRE CAPTAIN

POLICE OFFICER

FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF
POLICE SERGEANT
MAYOR (E)

POLICE OFFICER
POLICE SERGEANT
FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF
FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF
POLICE CHIEF

CITY ATTORNEY (E)
FIRE CAPTAIN

CITY AUDITOR (E)
FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF
EMS COORDINATOR
FIRE BATTALION CHIEF

YTD
REGULAR

$55,019
$86,204
$75,546
$111,237
$67,655
$79,178
$147,056
$64,050
$25,246
$170,394
$113,084
$139,945
$86,828
$62,726
$137,863
$21,123
$158,302
$66,698
$75,546
$137,863
$137,936
$142,771
$150,796
$95,592
$150,796
$137,863
$143,728
$113,375

NOTE: "YTD OTHER" may or may not be included in actual pension calculation.

NOTES:

1. For Police and Fire employees 31 years with retirement at age 54.

2. Others as noted

3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 3% per year.

4. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 54, 25 years at age 60.

6. No SS for Ohio retirees.

YTD
OVERTIME

S0
S0
$818
S0
$3,745
$9,937
S0
S0
$34
S0
$40,649
S0
$6,373
$2,232
S0
S0
S0
$22
$2,882
S0
S0
S0
S0
$44,844
S0
S0
S0
$21,401

YTD
OTHER
$241,377
$167,580
$171,635
$122,365
$154,291
$115,107

$54,599
$127,153
$162,325
$11,515
$18,254
$27,435
$73,184
$98,762
$21,742
$138,205
SO
$90,655
$78,310
$18,667
$18,067
$13,172
$4,740
$11,664
SO
$11,529
$5,575
$12,757
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YTD
TOTAL
$296,395
$253,784
$247,999
$233,602
$225,692
$204,223
$201,655
$191,203
$187,605
$181,909
$171,987
$167,380
$166,385
$163,719
$159,605
$159,328
$158,302
$157,375
$156,738
$156,530
$156,003
$155,944
$155,536
$152,101
$150,796
$149,392
$149,303
$147,533

Est.
Pension
$213,405
$182,724
$178,559
$168,193
$162,498
$147,040
$145,192
$137,666
$135,075
$130,974
$123,831
$120,513
$119,798
$117,878
$114,916
$114,716
$113,977
$113,310
$112,851
$112,702
$112,322
$112,279
$111,986
$109,513
$108,573
$107,562
$107,498
$106,224

Avg, Wage = 48,000
Median Home = $155,000
Unemp Rate 6.6%

Est. Total
Pension
Payout
$10,030,018
$8,588,039
$8,392,294
$7,905,087
$7,637,409
$6,910,889
$6,824,021
$6,470,293
$6,348,538
$6,155,794
$5,820,052
$5,664,127
$5,630,484
$5,540,253
$5,401,031
$5,391,673
$5,356,940
$5,325,554
$5,304,011
$5,296,973
$5,279,130
$5,277,129
$5,263,338
$5,147,088
$5,102,937
$5,055,436
$5,052,420
$4,992,509



