Columbus OH Government Employee Top 25 Estimated Pensions

	•	VTD	VTD	VTD	VTD	F-4	Est. Total
N	D. H.	YTD	YTD	YTD	YTD	Est.	Pension
Name	Position	REGULAR	OVERTIME	OTHER	TOTAL	Pension	Payout
ROCKWELL, JOHN M	POLICE DEPUTY CHIEF	\$55,019	\$0	\$241,377	\$296,395	\$213,405	\$10,030,018
ROD, LARRY MICHAEL	POLICE COMMANDER	\$86,204	\$0	\$167,580	\$253,784	\$182,724	\$8,588,039
WALTER, STEPHEN H	POLICE SERGEANT	\$75,546	\$818	\$171,635	\$247,999	\$178,559	\$8,392,294
LANATA, ANTONE P	POLICE DEPUTY CHIEF	\$111,237	\$0	\$122,365	\$233,602	\$168,193	\$7,905,087
CHAPMAN, CHARLES R	POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$67,655	\$3,745	\$154,291	\$225,692	\$162,498	\$7,637,409
TINDALL, JERALD L	POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$79,178	\$9,937	\$115,107	\$204,223	\$147,040	\$6,910,889
PETTUS JR, NED	FIRE CHIEF	\$147,056	\$0	\$54,599	\$201,655	\$145,192	\$6,824,021
MOORE SR, RICHARD SAMUEL	POLICE OFFICER	\$64,050	\$0	\$127,153	\$191,203	\$137,666	\$6,470,293
DEVENNISH, EDWARD B	POLICE LIEUTENANT	\$25,246	\$34	\$162,325	\$187,605	\$135,075	\$6,348,538
LONG, TERESA C	CITY HEALTH COMMISSIONER (I	\$170,394	\$0	\$11,515	\$181,909	\$130,974	\$6,155,794
WHITING, DAVID K	FIRE BATTALION CHIEF	\$113,084	\$40,649	\$18,254	\$171,987	\$123,831	\$5,820,052
COX, WARREN R	FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$139,945	\$0	\$27,435	\$167,380	\$120,513	\$5,664,127
KAUBLE, WILLIAM C	FIRE CAPTAIN	\$86,828	\$6,373	\$73,184	\$166,385	\$119,798	\$5,630,484
WOODLAND, TERRY L	POLICE OFFICER	\$62,726	\$2,232	\$98,762	\$163,719	\$117,878	\$5,540,253
ELLIS, KARRY L	FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$137,863	\$0	\$21,742	\$159,605	\$114,916	\$5,401,031
ROADCAP, GERALD LEE	POLICE SERGEANT	\$21,123	\$0	\$138,205	\$159,328	\$114,716	\$5,391,673
COLEMAN, MICHAEL B	MAYOR (E)	\$158,302	\$0	\$0	\$158,302	\$113,977	\$5,356,940
STEVENS, GREGORY L	POLICE OFFICER	\$66,698	\$22	\$90,655	\$157,375	\$113,310	\$5,325,554
ROSS, DAVID F	POLICE SERGEANT	\$75,546	\$2,882	\$78,310	\$156,738	\$112,851	\$5,304,011
PAXTON, GREGORY A	FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$137,863	\$0	\$18,667	\$156,530	\$112,702	\$5,296,973
BRAUN, RICHARD A	FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$137,936	\$0	\$18,067	\$156,003	\$112,322	\$5,279,130
DISTELZWEIG, WALTER L	POLICE CHIEF	\$142,771	\$0	\$13,172	\$155,944	\$112,279	\$5,277,129
PFEIFFER JR, RICHARD C	CITY ATTORNEY (E)	\$150,796	\$0	\$4,740	\$155,536	\$111,986	\$5,263,338
HAPP, JEFFREY M	FIRE CAPTAIN	\$95,592	\$44,844	\$11,664	\$152,101	\$109,513	\$5,147,088
DORRIAN, HUGH J	CITY AUDITOR (E)	\$150,796	\$0	\$0	\$150,796	\$108,573	\$5,102,937
MASON, JERRY L	FIRE ASSISTANT CHIEF	\$137,863	\$0	\$11,529	\$149,392	\$107,562	\$5,055,436
KESEG, DAVID P	EMS COORDINATOR	\$143,728	\$0	\$5,575	\$149,303	\$107,498	\$5,052,420
CAMPBELL JR, CHARLES E	FIRE BATTALION CHIEF	\$113,375	\$21,401	\$12,757	\$147,533	\$106,224	\$4,992,509

NOTE: "YTD OTHER" may or may not be included in actual pension calculation.

NOTES:

3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 3% per year.

Avg, Wage = 48,000 Median Home = \$155,000 Unemp Rate 6.6%

^{1.} For Police and Fire employees 31 years with retirement at age 54.

^{2.} Others as noted

^{4.} Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

^{5.} Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 54, 25 years at age 60.

^{6.} No SS for Ohio retirees.